



\$~40

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ **RFA 789/2023 & CM APPL. 49604/2023**

SUNIL MANCHANDA Appellant

Through: Mr. Sanjay Katyal, Advocate

versus

ANIL MANCHANDA & ORS. Respondents

Through: Ms. Ritu Gupta and Ms. Kavya
Singh, Advocates for R-1

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

% **ORDER**
08.04.2024

List on 19th July, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

APRIL 8, 2024
gs/da

Click here to check corrigendum, if any