



\$~27

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA 789/2023, CM APPL. 49604/2023

SUNIL MANCHANDA

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Sanjay Katyal, Advocate

versus

ANIL MANCHANDA & ORS.

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Kavya Singh, Advocate for R-1

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

%

19.07.2024

1. List along with CONT.CAS(C) 1097/2024 on 07.08.2024

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

JULY 19, 2024

g.joshi

Click here to check corrigendum, if any